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Rubber Polishing Pad
(FC and SC Kits only)

Wash
Bottle

� All Connectorization Kits Include
• Glass Polishing Plate
• 40 Sheets of Polishing Film
• Polishing Disc
• 200X Fiber Scope
• Diamond Scribe
• 20 Syringes
• 2 m Furcation

Tubing
• Epoxy
• Fiber Stripper
• Kimwipes®

• Wash Bottle
• Crimp Tool

� The CK03 and CK05 Kits
Include an Additional
Rubber Polishing Pad
that is Used to Produce
PC (Radiused) Polishes.

Items Not Included
• Connectors (See Pages 412 - 414)

• Fiber (See Pages 1018 - 1064)

Crimp Tool

Furcation Tubing Stripping Tool

Stripper 125/250
Fiber, See Page 424
for Other Models

Glass Working Surface

Polishing Disc

Fiber Polishing Notes

Fiber Scope 200X

F112 Epoxy
Ideal for Making Room
Temperature Terminations

Kimwipes®

Connectorization Kits

ITEM # $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION

CK01 $ 715.12 £ 514.89 € 622,15 ¥ 5,699.51 SMA Connectorization Tool Kit
CK03 $ 735.42 £ 529.50 € 639,82 ¥ 5,861.30 FC/PC and SC Connectorization Tool Kit
CK05 $ 771.12 £ 555.21 € 670,87 ¥ 6,145.83 FC/APC Connectorization Tool Kit

Polishing Film

20 Syringes

Syringe for
Inserting the Epoxy
into the Connector

Diamond Wedge
Scribe for Fiber
Cleaving

This Kit includes everything needed to easily
clean connectorized fiber without damaging
the AR coating. CKF

Kit Includes MCC25,
FCS3, LFW90, FCC-
7020, and FCC-7021

Contents
� 3 oz Can of Fiber Cleaner (FCS3)
� Connector Cleaning Sticks (MCC25)
� Tub of Lint-Free Wipes (LFW90)
� Handheld Connector Cleaner (FCC-7020)
� Replacement Reel for Handheld Connector

Cleaner (FCC-7021)

ITEM # $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION

CKF $ 76.40 £ 55.01 € 66,47 ¥ 608.91 Fiber Optic Cleaning Kit

Complete Fiber Optic Cleaning Kit

For details, contact Technical Support at techsupport@thorlabs.com

Thorlabs is pleased to offer same-day shipping service for small lots of custom patch cables assembled using our
standard fibers. We stock many of our more popular fibers with protective jacketing in bulk, allowing us to
assemble custom length patch cables the same day they are requested. Additionally, we stock the largest selection
of single mode and multimode optical fibers in the photonics industry.

Additional
Savings Over

Buying Individual
Components
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